Article code Article Colour Watt (W) Light Temperature (°K) Beam angle (°)
139.0048.01.14.2 MICO/48V/DALI/14°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 14
139.0048.01.25.2 MICO/48V/DALI/25°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 25
139.0048.01.2700.14.2 *MICO/48V/DALI/14°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 9 2700 14
139.0048.01.2700.25.2 MICO/48V/DALI/25°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 9 2700 25
139.0048.01.2700.35.2 MICO/48V/DALI/35°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 9 2700 35
139.0048.01.35.2 MICO/48V/DALI/35°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 35
139.0048.01.4000.14.2 *MICO/48V/DALI/14°/4000°K-2 Black (2) 9 4000 14
139.0048.01.4000.25.2 *MICO/48V/DALI/25°/4000°K-2 Black (2) 9 4000 25
139.0048.01.4000.35.2 *MICO/48V/DALI/35°/4000°K-2 Black (2) 9 4000 35
139.0048.14.2 MICO/48V/14°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 14
139.0048.14.2700.2 *MICO/48V/14°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 9 2700 14
139.0048.14.4000.2 *MICO/48V/14°/4000°K-2 Black (2) 9 4000 14
139.0048.25.2 MICO/48V/25°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 25
139.0048.25.2700.2 MICO/48V/25°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 9 2700 25
139.0048.25.4000.2 MICO/48V/25°/4000°K-2 Black (2) 9 4000 25
139.0048.35.2 MICO/48V/35°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 35
139.0048.35.2700.2 MICO/48V/35°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 9 2700 35
139.0048.35.4000.2 MICO/48V/35°/4000°K-2 Black (2) 9 4000 35
Article code Article Colour Watt (W) Light Temperature (°K) Beam angle (°)
139.0048.01.14.4 *MICO/48V/DALI/14°-4 White (4) 9 3000 14